PORTWEST

CA449 -

Collection: 190T Essentials

Range: High Visibility

Shell Fabric: 100% Polyester 190T, PVC Coated, 200g
Outer Carton: 24
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Product information

190T Essentials

Made with 100% polyester 190T yarn, this plain weave fabric is durable
and hard wearing for tough conditions. This fabric is lightweight and has
superb abrasion and tear resistance. It has a PVC coating inside which
makes the fabric waterproof and has a water repellent coating on the
outside which helps keep the garment clean. Features

High Visibility

Our extensive range of High-Visibility clothing meets stringent
requirements in both design and construction, to ensure compliance with
the latest EN ISO 20471 & ANSI standards. Innovative and technical, our
High Visibility range is ideal for those who will not compromise on style,
comfort, protection and performance.
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Commodity Code: 6203433100

Test House

Wash Care

A B L

Carton Dimensions/Weight

Item
CA449YERS
CA449YERM
CA449YERL
CA449YERXL
CA449YERXXL
CA449YERXXXL
CA449YER4XL
CA449YERSXL
CA449YERGXL

=

Colour
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow

Yellow

Yellow

MAX
25x

Weight(Kg)
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990

Cubic(m?)
0.0495
0.0495
0.0495
0.0554
0.0554
0.0554
0.0554
0.0554
0.0554

EAN13

5036108500574
5036108500567
5036108500550
5036108500581
5036108500598
5036108500604
5036108500529
5036108500536
5036108500543

GTIN/DUN14

15036108985804
15036108985798
15036108985781
15036108985811
15036108985828
15036108985835
15036108985750
15036108985767
15036108985774




