

PRODUCT SPECIFICATION & TECHNICAL DATASHEET

CA449 -

Collection: 190T Essentials **Range:** High Visibility

Shell Fabric: 100% Polyester 190T, PVC Coated, 200g

Outer Carton: 24

Product information 190T Essentials

Made with 100% polyester 190T yarn, this plain weave fabric is durable and hard wearing for tough conditions. This fabric is lightweight and has superb abrasion and tear resistance. It has a PVC coating inside which makes the fabric waterproof and has a water repellent coating on the outside which helps keep the garment clean.

High Visibility

Our extensive range of High-Visibility clothing meets stringent requirements in both design and construction, to ensure compliance with the latest EN ISO 20471 & ANSI standards. Innovative and technical, our High Visibility range is ideal for those who will not compromise on style, comfort, protection and performance.

NO IMAGE AVAILABLE

Features



PRODUCT SPECIFICATION & TECHNICAL DATASHEET

CA449 -

Commodity Code: 6203433100

Test House

Wash Care



Carton Dimensions/Weight

Item	Colour	Len	Wid	Hgt	Weight(Kg)	Cubic(m³)	EAN13	GTIN/DUN14
CA449YERS	Yellow	55.0	36.0	25.0	0.9990	0.0495	5036108500574	15036108985804
CA449YERM	Yellow	55.0	36.0	25.0	0.9990	0.0495	5036108500567	15036108985798
CA449YERL	Yellow	55.0	36.0	25.0	0.9990	0.0495	5036108500550	15036108985781
CA449YERXL	Yellow	55.0	36.0	28.0	0.9990	0.0554	5036108500581	15036108985811
CA449YERXXL	Yellow	55.0	36.0	28.0	0.9990	0.0554	5036108500598	15036108985828
CA449YERXXXL	Yellow	55.0	36.0	28.0	0.9990	0.0554	5036108500604	15036108985835
CA449YER4XL	Yellow	55.0	36.0	28.0	0.9990	0.0554	5036108500529	15036108985750
CA449YER5XL	Yellow	55.0	36.0	28.0	0.9990	0.0554	5036108500536	15036108985767
CA449YER6XL	Yellow	55.0	36.0	28.0	0.9990	0.0554	5036108500543	15036108985774